MRD 10.26.99 ELORD THIS FIRST

FORM 1595	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER
10-28-1	
( ABANA MAN KONY MAN MAN MAN MANANA M	ET U Din (1881 Bin (181
	# ## ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater 1011835	iginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Century Telecommunications, Inc.	NameCenturyTel Telecommunications, Inc.
	Internal Address:
007 2 6 1999	Street Address: 207 Guadalupe
[ ] Individual [ ] As Catation [ ] General Partnership [ ] Limit Partnership [ X ] Corporation-State (TEXAS)	نة)
[ ] Other	City San Marcos.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ ] Yes [ X ] No	State Texas ZIP 78666
	[ ] Individual (s) citizenship
3. Name of Conveyance:	Association     General Partnership
[ ] Assignment [ ] Merger	X Corporate-State Texas
[ ] Security Agreement [ X ] Change of Name	[ ] Other
[ ] Other	representative designation is attached: [ ] Yes [ ] No
Execution Date: Change of Name: April 20, 1998	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached?  [ ] Yes [ X ] No
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)  1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,8 <b>34</b> ,916  ttached? [ ] Yes [X] No
	1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,8 <b>34</b> ,916  tached? [ ] Yes [X] No  6. Total number of applications
Additional numbers at  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,8 <b>34</b> ,916
Additional numbers at  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: G. Franklin Rothwell	1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,8 <b>34</b> ,916  tached? [ ] Yes [X] No  6. Total number of applications
Additional numbers at  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: G. Franklin Rothwell	1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,8 <b>34</b> ,916  ttached? [ ] Yes [X] No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3
Additional numbers at  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: G. Franklin Rothwell	1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,8 <b>34</b> ,916  ttached? [ ] Yes [X ] No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Additional numbers at  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: G. Franklin Rothwell  Internal Address: Columbia Square	1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,834,916  stached? [ ] Yes [X ] No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Additional numbers at  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: G. Franklin Rothwell  Internal Address: Columbia Square  Street Address: 555 ThirteenthStreet, N.W. Suite 701E  City: Washington,	1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,834,916  ttached? [ ] Yes [X] No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 90,00  [X] Enclosed  [ ] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Additional numbers at  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name:	1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,834,916  ttached? [ ] Yes [X] No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 90.00  [ X] Enclosed  [ ] Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:
Additional numbers at  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name:	1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,834,916  ttached? [ ] Yes [X] No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 90,00  [X] Enclosed  [ ] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Additional numbers at  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: G, Franklin Rothwell  Internal Address: Columbia Square  Street Address: 555 ThirteenthStreet, N.W. Suite 701E  City: Washington,  State: D.C. Zip 20004	1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,834,916  ttached? [ ] Yes [X] No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 90.00  [ X] Enclosed  [ ] Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:
Additional numbers at  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: G. Franklin Rothwell  Internal Address: Columbia Square  Street Address: 555 ThirteenthStreet, N.W. Suite 701E  City: Washington,  State: D.C. Zip 20004  /1999 NTHAI1 00000324 1840086 DO NOT	1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,834,916  ttached? [ ] Yes [X] No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 90.00  [ X] Enclosed  [ ] Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:
Additional numbers at  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: G. Franklin Rothwell  Internal Address: Columbia Square  Street Address: 555 ThirteenthStreet, N.W. Suite 701E  City: Washington,  State: D.C. Zip 20004  71999 NTHAI1 00000324 1840086 DO NOT	1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,834,916  ttached? [ ] Yes [X] No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$90.00  [ X] Enclosed  [ ] Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  USE THIS SPACE
Additional numbers at  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name:	1,840,086; 1,834,917; and 1,834,916  ttached? [ ] Yes [X] No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$90.00  [ X] Enclosed  [ ] Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  USE THIS SPACE

TRADEMARK REEL: 001981 FRAME: 0367

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO THE

#### ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

Century Telecommunications, Inc.

**FILED** In the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

MAY 1 8 1998

Corporations Section

Pursuant to the provisions of Art. 4.04 of the Texas Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE ONE. The name of the corporation is Century Telecommunications, Inc.

ARTICLE TWO. The following amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted by the subscribers of the corporation on April 10, 1998:

Article ONE of the Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended so as to read as follows:

The name of the corporation is CenturyTel Telecommunications. Inc. ARTICLE THREE. See attached.

ARTICLE THREST The bolders of

all of the shares outstanding and entitled to vote on said amendment have signed a consent in writing adopting said amendment.

Dated April 20, 1998

entury Telecommunications, Inc.

Senior Vice President

TRADEMARK **REEL: 001981 FRAME: 0368** 

## ADDENDUM TO TEXAS ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ARTICLE THREE. The number of subscriptions of the corporation outstanding at the time of such adoption was 20,000; and the number of subscriptions entitled to vote thereon was 1.

The designation and number of outstanding shares of each class entitled to vote thereon as a class were as follows:

CLASS

NUMBER OF SHARE

Common

20,000

TOTAL P.03

TRADEMARK
<sup>†</sup> REEL: 001981 FRAME: 0369



# SECRETARY OF STATE

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED that the attached is/are true and correct copies of the following described document(s) on file in this office:

CENTURYTEL TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC. FORMERLY: CENTURY TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC. FILE NO. 749262

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

MAY 18, 1998



RECORDED: 10/26/1999

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in the City of Austin, on September 13, 1999.

Elton Bomer Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001981 FRAME: 0370

BAM